

Addendum #2

RFB 2022-08

08/18/2022

Question:

How many doors are we looking at?

Answer:

The doors stated in the Sope of Work.

Question:

Is there an existing access control system?

Answer:

No.

Question:

Is there LifeSafety Power aka a backup generator or UPS?

Answer:

Each building where access control is being requested in the Scope of Work has a backup generator.